Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
● Endurance : 4000 h at 125 ℃ (High temperature / Long life)
● Large capacitance compared with ZK series
● Low ESR (85 % over, Lower ESR than Current V-TP), Low LC (0.01 CV or 3 μA)
● Equivalent to conductive polymer type Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
(There are little characteristics change by temperature and frequency)
● Vibration-proof product is available upon request.（φ6.3, φ8, φ10）
● AEC-Q200 compliant

( ) Reference sizePressure relief (φ10 ≦)
56
E ZK
Negative polarity marking (–)
Capacitance
Series identification
Rated voltage code
Lot number
Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Endurance : 125 ℃ 4000 h
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz　/ +125 ℃)
*2: ESR (100 kHz / +20 ℃)
*3: tan δ (120 Hz / +20 ℃)
◆ Please refer to the page of “Reflow profile” and “The taping dimensions”.
◆ The dimensions of the vibration-proof products, please refer to the page of the mounting specification.
390    EEHZK1V391UP  EEHZK1V391UV 500
 EEHZKE181XUV
 EEHZK1E331UV 500
560   10 10.2  EEHZK1E561UP  EEHZK1E561UV
F 2000   27   0.12
G 2800   20   0.12
C 750   100   0.12
35
39   5  EEHZK1V390UR -
68   6.3 5.8  EEHZK1V680UP  EEHZK1V680UV
120    EEHZKV121XUP  EEHZKV121XUV
220    EEHZK1V221UP  EEHZK1V221UV
D 1200   60   0.12
D8 1700   35   0.12
-
100   6.3 5.8 D 1300   50   0.14  EEHZK1E101UP  EEHZK1E101UV
25
56   5 5.8 C 850   80   0.14  EEHZK1E560UR
180   6.3 7.7  EEHZKE181XUP
 EEHZK1E331UP
G 2800   20   0.14
D8 1800   30   0.14
330   8 10.2 10.5 F 2000   27   0.14